THE DATASHEET OF
DG409LEDY-T1-GE3
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DG408LE, DG409LE
www.vishay.com Vishay Siliconix
S16-0389-Rev.A, 07-Mar-16 1 Document Number: 78084
For technical questions, contact: analogswitchsupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

1 0 1 3
1 1 1 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
TEMP. RANGE CONFIGURATION PACKAGE PART NUMBER MIN. ORDER / PACK. QUANTITY
-40 °C to +85 °C
Lead-free
8 Channel
Single Ended
DG408LE
16-pin TSSOP
DG408LEDQ-GE3 Tube 360 units
DG408LEDQ-T1-GE3 Tape and reel, 3000 units
16-pin SOIC
DG408LEDY-GE3 Tube 500 units
DG408LEDY-T1-GE3 Tape and reel, 2500 units
16-pin QFN
(3 mm x 3 mm)
Variation 2
DG408LEDN-T1-GE4 Tape and reel, 2500 units
Dual 4 Channel
Differential
DG409LE
16-pin TSSOP
DG409LEDQ-GE3 Tube 360 units
DG409LEDQ-T1-GE3 Tape and reel, 3000 units
16-pin SOIC
DG409LEDY-GE3 Tube 500 units
DG409LEDY-T1-GE3 Tape and reel, 2500 units
16-pin QFN
(3 mm x 3 mm)
Variation 2
DG409LEDN-T1-GE4 Tape and reel, 2500 units
DG408LE, DG409LE
www.vishay.com Vishay Siliconix
S16-0389-Rev.A, 07-Mar-16 3 Document Number: 78084
For technical questions, contact: analogswitchsupport@vishay.com